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ALAGAPPA UNIVERSITY, KARAIKUDI ­ 630 003. 
(ACCREDITED WITH 'A'GRADE BY NAAC) 

DISTANCE EDUCATION PGDPM & LL/PGDPM & IR/DAT/PGDNGOM/ / PGDBM//PGDCA 
PGDSM/PGDTA/PGDHA/PGDEM/CERT. COURSE IN SELF HELP GROUP MANAGEMENT 

EXAMINATIONS, MAY 2008 
TIME TABLE­I 

COURSE : PG DIPLOMA IN  PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT  & LABOUR LAWS  ( 24 / 403)  (UPTO 2004 BATCH) 
DATE    AND  TIME  TITLE OF THE PAPER 

27.05.2008 
28.05.2008 
29.05.2008 
30.05.2008 

FN 
FN 
FN 
FN 

11    PRINCIPLES OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT (1999 ONWARDS) 
12    HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT 
13    LABOUR LAWS (1999 ONWARDS) 
14    INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS 

COURSE : PG DIPLOMA IN PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT AND INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS ( 419) ( 2005 ONWARDS) 
DATE    AND  TIME  TITLE OF THE PAPER 
27.05.2008 
28.05.2008 
29.05.2008 
30.05.2008 
31.05.2008 

AN 
AN 
AN 
AN 
AN 

11    MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS 
12    PRINCIPLES OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT 
13    LABOUR LEGISLATIONS ­ I 
14    LABOUR LEGISLATIONS ­ II 
15    INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS 

COURSE :  DIPLOMA IN ACCOUNTING AND TAXATION (502) 
DATE    AND  TIME  TITLE OF THE PAPER 

27.05.2008 
28.05.2008 
29.05.2008 

FN 
FN 
FN 

11     BASIC ACCOUNTING 
13     ELEMENTS OF TAXATION ­ I 
14     ELEMENTS OF TAXATION – II 

COURSE : PG DIPLOMA IN NGO MANAGEMENT (417) 

DATE    AND  TIME  TITLE OF THE PAPER 

21.05.2008 
22.05.2008 
23.05.2008 
24.05.2008 
25.05.2008 
26.05.2008 

FN 
FN 
FN 
FN 
FN 
FN 

11     PRINCIPLES OF  NGO MANAGEMENT 
12     NGO ACCOUNTING AND DOCUMENTATION 
13     MANAGERIAL ENTREPRENEURIAL  SKILL 
14     PROJECT FORMULATION AND FUND RAISING 
15     SOCIAL MARKETING 
16     ELECTIVE :  (E)  HUMAN RIGHTS 

COURSE :  PG DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT (29 /405) (UP TO 2004) 

DATE AND           TIME  TITLE OF THE PAPER 

27.05.2008 
28.05.2008 
29.05.2008 
30.05.2008 

AN 
AN 
AN 
AN 

11      MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND PRACTICE (1999 ONWARDS) 
12      FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 
13      MARKETING MANAGEMENT 
14      PRINCIPLES OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT (1999 ONWARDS) 

COURSE : PG DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGEMENT ( 405) (2005 ONWARDS) 
DATE AND           TIME  TITLE OF THE PAPER 

27.05.2008 
28.05.2008 
29.05.2008 
30.05.2008 
31.05.2008 

FN 
FN 
FN 
FN 
FN 

11    MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS 
12    FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 
13    MARKETING MANAGEMENT 
14    PRINCIPLES OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT 
15    BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 

COURSE: PG DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (PGDCA), CODE ­ 412 
(NEW SYLLABUS) ­ 2000 ONWARDS (NON SEMESTER) 
DATE     AND  TIME  TITLE OF THE PAPER 

21.05.2008 
22.05.2008 
23.05.2008 
24.05.2008 
25.05.2008 
26.05.2008 

AN 
AN 
AN 
AN 
AN 
AN 

THEORY 

11    INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 
12    OFFICE AUTOMATION 
13    PROGRAMMING IN C \ C ++ 
14    WINDOWS AND VISUAL BASIC 
15    RDBMS AND ORACLE 
16    INTERNET AND JAVA PROGRAMMING
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COURSE: PG DIPLOMA IN SPORTS MANAMENT (26/406) 
DATE AND                TIME  TITLE OF THE PAPER 

27.05.2008 
28.05.2008 
29.05.2008 
30.05.2008 

AN 
AN 
AN 
AN 

11   THEORY AND PRINCIPLES OF SPORTS MANAGEMENT 
12   HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 
13   MANAGEMENT OF PERFORMANCE 
14  MANAGEMENT OF FINANCE, FACILITIES AND MATERIALS 

COURSE : PG DIPLOMA IN TEMPLE  ARTS ( 41/408) 
DATE AND                TIME  TITLE OF THE PAPER 

27.05.2008 
28.05.2008 
29.05.2008 
30.05.2008 
31.05.2008 

AN 
AN 
AN 
AN 
AN 

11  jkpHff; nfhapw; fiy tuyhW 
12   jpUf;nfhapy; mikg;gpay; 
13   bja;t';fspd; jpUt[Ut mikjp 
14   jpUf;nfhapy; tHpghL 
15   jpUf;nfhapy; epUthfk; 

COURSE : PG DIPLOMA IN HOSPITAL ADMINISTRATION ( 418) 

DATE     AND  TIME  TITLE OF THE PAPER 

27.05.2008 
28.05.2008 
29.05.2008 
30.05.2008 
31.05.2008 

AN 
AN 
AN 
AN 
AN 

11   PRINCIPLES OF HOSPITAL MANAGEMENT 
12   HOSPITAL OFFICE MANAGEMENT 
13   HEALTH POLICY AND HEALTH CARE SYSTEM 
14   HOSPITAL SUPPORT SERVICES 
15  HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT IN HOSPITALS 

COURSE: PG  DIPLOMA IN EXPORT MANAGEMENT  (416) 
DATE AND           TIME  TITLE OF THE PAPER 

27.05.2008 
28.05.2008 
29.05.2008 
30.05.2008 
31.05.2008 

AN 
AN 
AN 
AN 
AN 

11      MANAGERIAL ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILL 
12      BUSINESS ACCOUNTING 
13      EXPORT MARKETING 
14      EXPORT DOCUMENTATION AND FINANCE 
15      EXPORT SUPPORT SYSTEM 

COURSE : CERTIFICATE COURSE IN SELF HELP  GROUP MANAGEMENT  ( 214) (2005 ONWARDS) 
DATE     AND  TIME  TITLE OF THE PAPER 

27.05.2008 
28.05.2008 

FN 
FN 

11    FUNDAMENTALS OF SELF­HELP GROUPS 
12    SELF­HELP GROUPS AND WOMEN EMPOWERMENT 

Note:  FN: 10.00 A.M. TO 1.00 P.M; 
AN: 2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M. 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

COURSE : P.G  DIPLOMA IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (PGDCA) (2005 ON WARDS) ­ 412 ( SEMESTER  PATTERN) 
DATE AND                TIME  TITLE OF THE PAPER 

24.05.2008 
25.05.2008 
26.05.2008 
27.05.2008 

24.05.2008 
25.05.2008 
26.05.2008 
27.05.2008 

FN 
FN 
FN 
FN 

AN 
AN 
AN 
A N 

FIRST SEMESTER 

11       PRINCIPLES OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
12       DIGITAL  COMPUTER ORGANISATION 
13       C  AND  DATA STRUCTURES 
14       OFFICE AUTOMATION 

SECOND SEMESTER 

21     OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING AND C++ 
22     SYSTEM ANALYSIS AND DESIGN 
23     VISUAL PROGRAMMING ­ I 
24     COMPUTER GRAPHICS


